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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Version-New
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Workitem
	Other affected spec

	29.079
	0025
	-
	Rel-12
	Removal of a non-existing feature-capability
	F
	12.0.0
	12.1.0
	C3-143137
	TEI12, OMR
	

	29.079
	0029
	2
	Rel-12
	Adding missing home network identity in g.3gpp.loopback feature-capability indicator
	F
	12.0.0
	12.1.0
	C3-143326
	TEI12, RAVEL-CT
	


